2024 FEE STRUCTURE

2024 HOCKEY AUSTRALIA REGISTRATION FEES — Full Year								
Age Category	Age as at 31/12/2024	2024 HA Levy	2024 Insurance Levy	Fees	NRS	TOTAL (incl. GST)		
Stick2Hockey: Junior Playing Membership	8 & Under	\$7.91	\$7.92	\$2.10	\$3.00	\$22.81		
Junior Playing Membership	11 & Under	\$22.50	\$13.37	\$2.56	\$3.00	\$45.32		
Youth Playing Membership	18 & Under	\$22.50	\$13.37	\$2.56	\$3.00	\$45.32		
Adult Membership	19 & Over	\$33.19	\$13.37	\$2.80	\$3.00	\$57.32		
Master's Players Only	Playing one Masters State Championship Only in 2024	\$11.36	\$13.37	\$2.30	\$3.00	\$32.80		
Officials/Umpire, Membership	Non-Playing Membership	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Administrators, Volunteer, Memberships	Non-Playing Administration Membership	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		

2024 HOCKEY NSW REGISTRATION FEES — Full Year								
Category	Age as at 31/12/2024	HNSW Fee	RevSPORT	PIN Payment	TOTAL HNSW Fee (incl. GST)			
Stick2Hockey: Junior Playing Membership	8 & Under	\$15.90	\$1.60	\$0.36	\$17.86			
Junior Playing Membership	11 & Under	\$25.18	\$1.60	\$0.55	\$27.33			
Youth Playing Membership	18 & Under	\$60.06	\$1.60	\$2.40	\$62.90			
Adult Membership	19 & Over	\$115.90	\$1.60	\$2.40	\$119.90			
Master's Players Only	Playing one Masters State Championship Only in 2023	\$62.42	\$1.60	\$1.31	\$65.32			
Officials, Coaches and Managers M anbulj o	Non-Playing Membership	\$19.84	\$1.60	\$0.44	\$21.88			
Administrators and Volunteers Memberships	Non-Playing AdministrationMembership	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			

2024 ILLAWARRA SOUTH COAST REGISTRATION FEES - Full Year								
Category	Age as at 31/12/2024	ISCH Fee (incl GST)	RevSPORT	PIN Payment Fee (2% + \$0.60)	ISCH Fee (Less admin charges)	HSW Affiliation Fee	Net Fee to ISCH	
Hookin2Hockey Playing Membership	8 & Under	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$0.90	\$13.10	\$8.80	\$4.20	
Junior Playing Membership	11 & Under	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$0.90	\$13.10	\$8.80	\$4.20	
Youth Playing Membership	18 & Under	\$30.00	\$1.00	\$1.20	\$27.80	\$8.80	\$19.00	
Adult Membership	19 & Over	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$1.80	\$57.20	\$8.80	\$48.40	
Non-playing Officials Membership	Non-Playing Membership	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$0.90	\$13.10	\$8.80	\$4.20	
Supporter Memberships	Supporter Membership	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	

2024 HOCKEY AUSTRALIA REGISTRATION FEES — Term 1								
Age Category	Age as at 31/12/2024	2024 HA Levy	2024 Insurance Levy	Fees	NRS	TOTAL (incl. GST)		
Stick2Hockey: Junior Playing Membership	8 & Under	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00		
Junior Playing Membership	11 & Under	\$6.61	\$13.37	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$22.98		
Youth Playing Membership	18 & Under	\$6.61	\$13.37	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$22.98		
Adult Membership	19 & Over	\$9.37	\$13.37	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$25.74		

2024 HOCKEY NSW REGISTRATION FEES – Term 1								
Category	Age as at 31/12/2024	HNSW Fee	RevSPORT	PIN Payment	TOTAL HNSW Fee (incl. GST)			
Stick2Hockey: Junior Playing Membership	8 & Under	\$3.69	\$1.60	\$0.11	\$5.39			
Junior Playing Membership	11 & Under	\$6.25	\$1.60	\$0.16	\$8.01			
Youth Playing Membership	18 & Under	\$14.71	\$1.60	\$0.33	\$16.64			
Adult Membership	19 & Over	\$28.81	\$1.60	\$0.62	\$31.03			

2024 ILLAWARRA SOUTH COAST REGISTRATION FEES – Term 1								
Category	Age as at 31/12/2024	ISCH Fee (incl GST)	RevSPORT	PIN Payment Fee (2% + \$0.60)	ISCH Fee (Less admin charges)			
Hookin2Hockey Playing Membership	8 & Under	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$0.68	\$2.07			
Junior Playing Membership	11 & Under	\$3.75	\$1.00	\$0.68	\$2.07			
Youth Playing Membership	18 & Under	\$7.50	\$1.00	\$0.75	\$5.75			
Adult Membership	19 & Over	\$15.00	\$1.00	\$0.90	\$13.10			